Date

04/11/
17
04/12/
17

04/12/
17

04/17/
17

04/19/
17
04/24/
17

04/26/
17

04/26/
17

04/28/
17

04/29/
17
04/29/
17

04/29/
17

04/29/
17

05/03/
17
05/03/
17
05/06/

17

05/06/
17

05/06/
17

05/07/
17
05/07/
17

05/07/
17

05/08/
17

Time

4:00 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

10:15 AM

EDT
12:00 PM

EDT
1:45 PM EDT
3:45 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
8:00 AM EDT

11:00 AM

EDT

2:00 PM EDT
11:30 AM

EDT
1:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT

4:30 PM EDT

Games for Walled Lake Northern Softball

Last Updated on September 21, 2024

Away Team

West Bloomfield
Walled Lake Western
Walled Lake Western

Hartland
Lakeland
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Waterford Kettering
Waterford Kettering
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Airport
Trenton
Championship Game vs. New
Boston Huron
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Eisenhower
Garden City
Waterford Kettering
Stoney Creek
Midland
Walled Lake Northern Softball

Milford

Away
Scor
e

0

1

Home Team

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Brighton

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Howell
Blissfield

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Central

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Championship Game-
Utica Ford

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Hom Resu

e
Scor

16

12

11

17

14

15

It

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win



05/10/
17
05/10/
17

05/11/
17

05/11/
17

05/15/
17
05/17/
17

05/19/
17

05/23/
17

05/24/
17

05/26/
17
05/30/
17
05/31/

17

06/01/
17

06/03/
17
06/03/
17
06/08/

17

06/10/
17

06/10/
17

06/13/
17

2:45 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
5:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
8:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
4:30 PM EDT
6:00 PM EDT
4:15 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT
2:00 PM EDT
4:00 PM EDT
12:00 PM
EDT

2:00 PM EDT

2:00 PM EDT

Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Lakeland
Pinckney
Conference Championship-

Hartland
Association Championship-

Plymouth
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Marian
Farmington Pink Out
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Plymouth
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Walled Lake Northern Softball
Richmond
Walled Lake Northern Softball

Walled Lake Northern Softball

Clarkston

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

15

13

13

11

14

17

15

12

11

7

1

Waterford Mott
Waterford Mott

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Livonia Stevenson
Plymouth Salem

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

Northville
Clarkston
Walled Lake Northern
Softball
West Bloomfield
Walled Lake Central
Walled Lake Northern

Softball
Northville

Lakeland/Mercy winner

Walled Lake Northern
Softball

0

0

13

19

17

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss
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