Games for Walled Lake Northern Softball Last Updated on September 21, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
04/11/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	West Bloomfield	0	Walled Lake Northern Softball	16	Win
04/12/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Western	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Win
04/12/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Western	2	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Win
04/17/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Hartland	5	Walled Lake Northern Softball	8	Win
04/19/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Lakeland	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	1	Loss
04/24/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Brighton	7	Win
04/26/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Waterford Kettering	9	Walled Lake Northern Softball	2	Loss
04/26/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Waterford Kettering	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Win
04/28/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Howell	5	Loss
04/29/ 17	10:15 AM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Blissfield	4	Win
04/29/ 17	12:00 PM EDT	Airport	4	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Win
04/29/ 17	1:45 PM EDT	Trenton	4	Walled Lake Northern Softball	20	Win
04/29/ 17	3:45 PM EDT	Championship Game vs. New Boston Huron	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	3	Win
05/03/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	10	Walled Lake Central	0	Win
05/03/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	5	Walled Lake Central	2	Win
05/06/ 17	8:00 AM EDT	Eisenhower	0	Walled Lake Northern Softball	9	Win
05/06/ 17	11:00 AM EDT	Garden City	5	Walled Lake Northern Softball	11	Win
05/06/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	Waterford Kettering	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Win
05/07/ 17	11:30 AM EDT	Stoney Creek	4	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Win
05/07/ 17	1:30 PM EDT	Midland	6	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Win
05/07/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	6	Championship Game- Utica Ford	5	Win
05/08/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Milford	5	Walled Lake Northern Softball	15	Win

05/10/ 17	2:45 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	15	Waterford Mott	0	Win
05/10/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	13	Waterford Mott	0	Win
05/11/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Lakeland	13	Walled Lake Northern Softball	1	Loss
05/11/ 17	5:30 PM EDT	Pinckney	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	13	Win
05/15/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Conference Championship- Hartland	3	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Win
05/17/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Association Championship- Plymouth	11	Walled Lake Northern Softball	2	Loss
05/19/ 17	8:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	14	Livonia Stevenson	1	Win
05/23/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Plymouth Salem	0	Win
05/24/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Marian	2	Walled Lake Northern Softball	19	Win
05/26/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Farmington Pink Out	0	Walled Lake Northern Softball	17	Win
05/30/ 17	4:30 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Northville	1	Win
05/31/ 17	6:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Clarkston	6	Win
06/01/ 17	4:15 PM EDT	Plymouth	5	Walled Lake Northern Softball	3	Loss
06/03/ 17	12:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	15	West Bloomfield	0	Win
06/03/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	12	Walled Lake Central	0	Win
06/08/ 17	4:00 PM EDT	Richmond	7	Walled Lake Northern Softball	4	Loss
06/10/ 17	12:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	11	Northville	0	Win
06/10/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	Walled Lake Northern Softball	7	Lakeland/Mercy winner	0	Win
06/13/ 17	2:00 PM EDT	Clarkston	1	Walled Lake Northern Softball	0	Loss